To: Page 2 of 6 Division of Corporations

LegalZoom.com.lnc From: Laura Rodriguez Page 1 of 2



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe

JUN 1 0 2019

•

Т

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration See Division of Corp					
	GGED LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub- idence concerning this matter				
	Cheyenne Moseley				
		Name of Person		,	
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
		Finn/Company		201	
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 110	h Floor		2019 JUN -	A
		Address	. <u></u>		
	Glendale, CA 91203			· · · ·	
		City/State and Zip Code			
	brenda@getswagged.net				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future unnual report notifi	calion)	්. යා ස	
For further information cu	meening this matter, please c	all:			
Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888 ex	at. 9724		
Name of	Person		Telephone Number	-	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Filing F Certificate of C Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status &	
	•				
Regista Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations 5x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIN Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 322	n ations nter Circle		

To Page 4 of 6

LegalZooin com, Inc. From: Laura Rodriguez

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company of (A Florida Limited Liab	n it now appears on our <u>tecords.</u>) lity Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	re filed on	and assigned
Florida document number L18000185216		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new mame of the limited liability	company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the	ne abbreviation "1_1_C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		20
Principal uffice address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·	<u></u>	<u> </u>
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: 	e address on our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of the ne
registered upen analor the new registered onace address new.		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duities, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

•

1

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member					
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action		
AMBR	Jason Newman	1296 VERDE DR., APT #3	Q Add		
		NAPLES, FI. 34105	Ø Remove		
			[] Add		
			D Add		
			O Add		
			D Kemove		
			D Add		
			🗆 Remove		



i

•

To: Page 6 of 6

LegalZoom.com, Inc. From, Laura Rodriguez

l

D,	If amending any other information, cuter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)			
				1
				Í
E.	Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)			
	(The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)			
	Daled May 28, 2019.			
	AA			
	Signature of member or authorized representative of a member			
	Brenda Schwartz			
	Typed or printed name of signec			
				ĺ
		-	20	[
			611	-
				2
				고, 극
			7	도관관
	Page 3 of 3			
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		 ω	
		(3	